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No. of Shoop on
31st May.

1886. 1887.I;.•■',-.

Win die, T, Takaka
Winter, D. J., Alotupipi
Winter, G ,Alotupipi
Winter, G., Wainui, Takaka
AVoodficld, A., Collingwood

190
64

300
285
130

18906

'73
83

300
33°

Nil

BULLER COUNTY
(In Grey and Buller Subdirision).

Berlin, John, Berlin's
Brown, Solomon. Karamea
Carey, Henry, Westport
Carter, George, AVestport
Cooper, G. J., Sea View, Karamea
Curtin, John, Karamea
Dellaradora, AL, Lyell
Edge, James, Lyell
Elford, Joseph, Karamea
Grant, L. K., Alokihinui
Hill, W., Charleston
Hoani Alahiuka,Westport
Johnson, Robert, junr.,Karamea
Johnson, Robert, senr., Karamea
Junker, Fredrick, Buller Road, Lyell
Kerr, Thomas, Westport
King, T. N., Westport
Lamplough, G. R., Addison's
Lineham, Alfred,Karamea
Lineham, H, Karamea
Lines, Job, AVestport
Alairs, Arthur, Lyell
Martin, J., AVestport
Mathews, Charles, Karamea
AlcAlabon and Colrin, Westport
AIcNabb, Robert, Karamea
McNabb, It. G., North Terrace, Karamea ...
O'Brien, John, Waimangaroa
Riding, W., AVaimangaroa
Shepherd and Warne, Charleston
Simpson, Jas., Karamea
Smith, H. T., Karamea
Suisted Brothers, AVestport
Sutherland and Alouat, Charleston
AValker, J. and G., Itocklands, AVestport
Watson, Robert, AVestport
Weitzel, Chas., Westport
Wilson, William, WeBtport
Wolf and Fielderson, Lyell
AVright, Stephen, Westport

19906

55

50
16

222

5
561

11

4
10

2

10

142
100

5
9

40
69
22

Nil6

'4
53
40

5
8

Nil
10

23
20

9
35

6
50

Nil
7

10
62

120
16
18

'4
20
27
'3
16
'7

5
6062

22
16

12
22

Nil
96
62

7
'5

3
40
62
'5
'5
32
27
'3
10

Nil
23
45

7

GREY COUNTY
(In Grey and Buller Subdivision).

Austin, Prederiok, Greymouth
Baybut, John, Camptown
Bellow, Charles,Ahaura
Bruco &, Irvine, Inchbonnie,Lake Brunner...
Carter, George, Ahaura
Claughesy, AVilliam,Nelson Creek
Clough and Keating, Greymouth
Coates, AV. J., Greymouth
Craig, I homas, Ahaura
Craig, William, Ahaura
Donald, D., Totara Flat
Brans, John, Lake Brunner
Fox and O'Neill, Ahaura
Fraser, E., Haupiri Lake, Ahaura
Gilmer,IL, Totara Flat
Hildebrand, A., Greymouth
Hill, Samuel, Greymouth
Hunter, John, jun.,Nelson Creek
Hynes, Coleman,Greymouth

1025 1103

34
33

179
1181
361

43
42

190
1600

'38
290
46
92

486
500
557

50
160

540
123
75

500
69
46

840
400
400

60
'57
94
93Nil

Nil

140
25
4

30

No. of S
31st 1

hoopon
slay.

18S6.I 1887.

Hynes and Mathews, Greymouth
Kennedy and O'Meara,Totara Flat
Lutz, Brothers Greymouth
Alackley, S. M., Little Grey Junction
Magill, Arthur, Ahaura
Marshall, James, Greymouth
Alason, Or.,Ahaura
AIcLaugnlin, J., Ahaura
Farfilt, Clement, No Town
Perrett, R. S., Totara Flat
Pothan, AVilliam, Ahaura
Rees, J., Rirer View, Ahaura
Ryall, Denis, Barrytown
Ryan, Edward, Nelson Creek
Thurogood, William, Totara Flat
Turner, John, Ahaura
AVeewink and WcsbcIs, Greymouth

130

360
88
22

5°5
20

3°
24
35

'57
7

40
160

6
24

25
390
74

Nil
573

20

49
21

140
Nil

45
36

Nil
Nil

59'4 6671
INANGAHUA COUNTY

(In Grey and Buller Subdirision).
Archer, F. A. G., The Landing, Inangahua

Junction
Bannon, G. AL, Blackwater
Bateria, George, Reefton
Beamslcy, W., Alurchison
Bell, Thomas, Alurchison
Brazil, John, Reefton
Brown, Joseph, Alurchison
Bunting, James, Alurchison
Carne, Aaron, Cronaden
Craig, Robert, Reefton
Dick, J., Reefton
Doig Bros., Blaekwater
Downie, Charles, Alurchison
Duffy Brothers, Reefton
Duncan, Alex., Antonio's Flat
Evans, David, Alurchison
Gallagher, D., Cronaden
Gibbs, Alfred, Longford
Hodgkinson, AV., Tutaki, Alurchison
Hunter, AV., Longford
Johnston, J. P., Little Grey Junction
Lyon, C, Cronaden
Alay, T. H., Upper Matakitaki
AlcGeedy, P., Greymouth
AlcGinley, D., Cronaden
McGregor, D., Longford
AlcIIardy, A., Little Grey Junction
Mclnroe, J.,Lit.le Grey Junction
McNeill, R. W. J., Little Grey Junction ...
Alindermann, C, Inangahua Junction
Alirfin, W. C, Little Grey Junctian
O'Alalley, James, Little Grey Junction
O'Neill,Timothy, Reefton
O'Regan, P., Cronaden
O'Rourke, Tliomas, Alurchison
Overend, John, Reefton
Paine, Edward, Reefton
Rait, J., Alurchison
Ribet, John, Owen River
Ross Brothers, Reefton
Sileoek,Brothers, Reefton
Smith, Alfred, Fern Flat
Sullivan, D., Fern Flat
Taylor, H., Inangahua Junction
Thomson, John, Alaruia, Hampden
Trower, George, Owen River
Walker J. & G., Maruia, Westport
Williams, Michael, Reefton

9
98
'5
50

150
40

100
6

1 2

35
12

49
140
38
94
55

280
'93
.84
67

23
170

16
80

200
45
64

140
120

33
9

30
i°5
35
62

Nil
85

112

35°
400
200

97
80

4
100
98
55
3'

435
63

575
500

11

24
149
30
'4
84

4
'55
61
53
22

900
58

640
250
130
45

218

Nil
Nil

33
170
35°
50
57. '5°
18

406
100

248
83

265
50060

57
297

32
1080

89
5'34 7703
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